
Sl No Name, Address & Email of CreditorAmount ClaimedAmount Admitted

1

M Rajan

rajanmuthiya1985@g

mail.com

58,000   58,000                        

2

Krishnamoorthy & 

Krishnamoorthy

info@kandkca.in

14,100   1,41,000                     

72,100     1,99,000                         

 SREEBHADRA PARKS AND RESORTS LTD -OPERATIONAL CREDITORS -IN Rs

( OTHERTHAN WORKMEN&EMPLOYEES & GOVERNMENT DUES )

TOTAL


